BASE

BASE CARDS
1 Ronald Acuna
2 Domingo Acevedo
3 Josh Ockimey
4 Sam Carlson
5 Jordan Humphreys
6 Carter Kieboom
7 Corbin Burnes
8 Greg Deichmann
9 Mitchell White
10 Matt Manning
11 Michel Baez
12 Anderson Tejeda
13 Kyle Wright
14 Michael Kopech
15 Jay Groome
16 Justus Sheffield
17 Paul Balestrieri
18 Kolby Allard
19 Chris Shaw
20 Vladimir Guerrero Jr.
21 Blayne Enlow
22 Dylan Cozens
23 MacKenzie Gore
24 Austin Meadows
25 Hunter Greene
26 Bryse Wilson
27 Glenn Otto
28 P.J. Conlon
29 1.J. Matijevic
30 Brent Rooker
31 Isan Diaz
32 Forrest Whitley
33 Nick Solak
34 Matt Tabor
35 Sixto Sanchez
36 Jesus Luzardo
37 Jesus Sanchez
38 Ibandel Isabel
39 Kelvin Gutierrez
40 Nick Pratto
41 Albert Abreu
42 Nick Allen
43 Caden Lemons
44 Mike Soroka
45 D.L. Hall
46 Adam Haseley
47 Shed Long
48 Willy Adames
49 Tyler Freeman
50 Gleyber Torres
51 Zac Lowther
52 Alec Hansen
53 Eloy Jimenez
54 Daulton Varsho
55 Fernando Tatis Jr.
56 Bo Bichette
57 Ke'Bryan Hayes
58 Yadier Alvarez
59 Kade McClure
60 Kyle Tucker
61 Zack Littell
62 Jo Adell
63 Drew Waters
64 Tyler Stephenson
65 Logan Allen
66 Luis Urias
67 Matt McCann
68 Keibert Ruiz
69 Chance Adams
70 Adbert Alzolay
71 Ryan Vilade
72 Joey Morgan
73 Kevin Merrell
74 Merandy Gonzalez
75 Jacob Pearson
76 Evan White
77 Yusniel Diaz
78 Brian Miller
79 Ronald Guzman
80 Cal Mitchell
81 Matt Thaiss
82 Jahmai Jones
83 David Peterson
84 Ian Anderson

Gwinnett Braves®
Trenton Thunder®
Portland Sea Dogs®

AZL Mariners™

St. Lucie Mets™
Hagerstown Suns™

Biloxi Shuckers™
Vermont Lake Monsters™
Tulsa Drillers™

West Michigan Whitecaps®
Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Hickory Crawdads™

GCL Braves™

Charlotte Knights™
Greenville Drive®
Trenton Thunder®

State College Spikes®
Mississippi Braves®
Sacramento River Cats®
Dunedin Blue Jays™

GCL Twins™

Lehigh Valley IronPigs™
AZL Padres™
Indianapolis Indians™
Billings Mustangs®
Rome Braves®

GCL Yankees™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Tri-City ValleyCats™
Elizabethton Twins™
Carolina Mudcats®
Corpus Christi Hooks™
Trenton Thunder®

AZL Diamondbacks™
Clearwater Threshers™
Vermont Lake Monsters™
Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Potomac Nationals™

AZL Royals™

Tampa Yankees™

AZL Athletics™

AZL Brewers™
Mississippi Braves®

GCL Orioles™

GCL Phillies™

Pensacola Blue Wahoos™
Durham Bulls™

AZL Indians™
Scranton/Wilkes-Barre Railriders™
Aberdeen IronBirds®
Birmingham Barons®
Birmingham Barons®
Hillsboro Hops™

San Antonio Missions™
Dunedin Blue Jays™
Bradenton Marauders®
Tulsa Drillers™

AZL White Sox™

Corpus Christi Hooks™
Chattanooga Lookouts™
AZL Angels™

GCL Braves™

Dayton Dragons™

Lake Elsinore Storm™
San Antonio Missions™
Orem Owlz™

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™
Tennessee Smokies™
Grand Junction Rockies™
Connecticut Tigers™
Vermont Lake Monsters™
Jupiter Hammerheads™
AZL Angels™

Everett AquaSox™

Tulsa Drillers™
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Round Rock Express™
GCL Pirates™

Mobile BayBears™

Inland Empire 66ers of San Bernardino™

Brooklyn Cyclones™
Rome Braves®

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Samir Duenez
Nate Pearson
Drew Ellis
Yu-Cheng Chang
Austin Beck
Logan Warmoth
Fred Costello
Will Craig
Miguelangel Sierra
Dylan Cease
Oscar De La Cruz
Khalil Lee

Mitch Keller

Jose Gomez

JoJo Romero
Royce Lewis
Cedric Mullins
Pete Alonso
Tristen Lutz
Chris Seise
Hagen Danner
Colton Welker
Sean Murphy
Quentin Holmes
Dane Dunning
Jacob Heatherly
Michael Chavis
Brett Netzer
Derby

Todd "Parney" Parnell
Jeren Kendall
Luis Campusano
Brendan McKay
Dennis Santana
Taylor Trammell
Mark Vientos
Jacob Gonzalez
Jordan Hicks
Tyler O'Neill
Andres Gimenez
Chris Rodriguez
Braden Bishop
Brendan Rodgers
Franklin Perez
Matt Hall

Stuart Fairchild
Bobby Bradley
Luis Ortiz

Juan Soto

Lewin Diaz

Blake Rutherford
Hans Crouse

J.B. Bukauskas
Toastman

Jorge Ona

Daniel Johnson
Nick Senzel

Jon Duplantier
Cole Brannen
Quinn Brodey
Jeter Downs
Jose Siri

DJ Peters

Bubba Thompson
Tommy Doyle
Heliot Ramos
Corey Ray

Jake Burger

Jazz Chisholm
Lazaro Armenteros
Brandon Marsh
Anderson Espinoza
Austin Riley
Corbin Martin
Kyle Lewis

Cole Ragans
Stephen Gonsalves
Riley Mahan
Leody Taveras
Conner Uselton
Erik the Peanut Guy
Mickey Moniak
Pavin Smith
Gavin Sheets

MJ Melendez
Brent Honeywell
Triston McKenzie

Northwest Arkansas Naturals™
GCL Blue Jays™

Hillsboro Hops™

Akron RubberDucks™
AZL Athletics™

GCL Blue Jays™
Rochester Red Wings®
Bradenton Marauders®
Tri-City ValleyCats™
Kannapolis Intimidators®
Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
Lexington Legends®
Altoona Curve™
Clearwater Threshers™
Clearwater Threshers™
GCL Twins™

Bowie Baysox™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
AZL Brewers™

AZL Rangers™

GCL Blue Jays™
Asheville Tourists®
Midland RockHounds™
AZL Indians™
Winston-Salem Dash™
AZL Reds™

Portland Sea Dogs®
Lowell Spinners™
Trenton Thunder®
Richmond Flying Squirrels™
Ogden Raptors™

AZL Padres™

Hudson Valley Renegades™
Tulsa Drillers™

Dayton Dragons™

GCL Mets™

AZL Giants™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Memphis Redbirds™
Columbia Fireflies™
Burlington Bees™
Arkansas Travelers®
Hartford Yard Goats®
Buies Creek Astros™

Erie SeaWolves™

Billings Mustangs®
Akron RubberDucks™
Biloxi Shuckers™
Hagerstown Suns™
Cedar Rapids Kernels™
Kannapolis Intimidators®
AZL Rangers™

GCL Astros™

West Virginia Power™
Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Potomac Nationals™
Pensacola Blue Wahoos™
Visalia Rawhide™

GCL Red Sox™

Brooklyn Cyclones™
Billings Mustangs®
Dayton Dragons™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
AZL Rangers™

Grand Junction Rockies™
AZL Giants™

Carolina Mudcats®

AZL White Sox™

Kane County Cougars™
AZL Athletics™

Orem Owlz™

Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Mississippi Braves®

GCL Astros™

Modesto Nuts™

Spokane Indians™
Rochester Red Wings®
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Hickory Crawdads™

GCL Pirates™

Tri-City Dust Devils™
Lakewood BlueClaws™
Hillsboro Hops™

AZL White Sox™

AZL Royals™

Durham Bulls™
Lynchburg Hillcats™

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT



172 Spencer Howard
173 Tanner Houck
174 Adam Hall

175 Scott Kingery
176 Sam Howard
177 Taylor Walls
178 Kevin Maitan
179 Thairo Estrada
180 Jake Bauers
181 Bryan Reynolds
182 Zach Kirtley
183 Josh Lowe

184 Nick Gordon
185 Darick Hall

186 Adrian Morejon
187 Estevan Florial
188 Cristian Pache
189 Kacy Clemens
190 Keston Hiura
191 D.J. Stewart
192 Jorge Guzman
193 Justin Dunn
194 A.J. Puk

195 Fernando Romero
196 Jorge Mateo
197 Connor Wong
198 Shane Baz

199 Delvin Perez
200 Tim Tebow

INSERT

1 Ronald Acuna
14 Michael Kopech
20 Vladimir Guerrero Jr.
23 MacKenzie Gore
25 Hunter Greene
46 Adam Haseley
50 Gleyber Torres
62 Jo Adell
89 Austin Beck
100 Royce Lewis
117 Brendan McKay
127 Brendan Rodgers
152 Jake Burger
167 Pavin Smith
200 Tim Tebow

PROMO NIGHT UNIFORMS
PN-AMG Reading Fightin Phils™
PN-BCN Fort Wayne TinCaps™
PN-BTN Toledo Mud Hens™
PN-CAN Danville Braves®
PN-CSC Columbia Fireflies™
PN-FAN New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
PN-MAN Richmond Flying Squirrels™
PN-PCN Arkansas Travelers®
PN-PSN Tacoma Rainiers®
PN-RLN Everett AQuaSox™
PN-SCN Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
PN-SCR Aberdeen Iron Birds®
MILB LEAPS AND BOUNDS

LB-AA Adbert Alzolay

LB-AG Andres Gimenez
LB-AP A.J. Puk

LB-BB Bo Bichette

LB-CB Corbin Burnes

LB-CK Carter Kieboom

LB-CP Cristian Pache

LB-FT Fernando Tatis Jr.
LB-GT Gleyber Torres

LB-JG Jorge Guzman

LB-JH Jordan Hicks

LB-JS Jesus Sanchez

LB-JSH Justus Sheffield

LB-KR Keibert Ruiz

LB-LU Luis Urias

LB-MB Michel Baez

LB-MC Michael Chavis

LB-MK Michael Kopech

LB-RM Ryan Mountcastle
LB-SK Scott Kingery

LB-SS Sixto Sanchez

LB-TM Triston McKenzie

LB-TT Taylor Trammell

Williamsport Crosscutters™
Lowell Spinners™

GCL Orioles™

Lehigh Valley IronPigs™
Albuquerque Isotopes®
Hudson Valley Renegades™
GCL Braves™

Trenton Thunder®
Durham Bulls™

San Jose Giants™

State College Spikes®
Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Chattanooga Lookouts™
Clearwater Threshers™
Tri-City Dust Devils™
Tampa Yankees™

Rome Braves®
Vancouver Canadians™
AZL Brewers™

Bowie Baysox™

Staten Island Yankees™
St. Lucie Mets™

Midland RockHounds™
Chattanooga Lookouts™
Midland RockHounds™
AZL Dodgers™

GCL Pirates™

Johnson City Cardinals™
St. Lucie Mets™

Gwinnett Braves®
Charlotte Knights™
Dunedin Blue Jays™

AZL Padres™

Billings Mustangs®

GCL Phillies™
Scranton/Wilkes-Barre Railriders™
AZL Angels™

AZL Athletics™

GCL Twins™

Hudson Valley Renegades™
Hartford Yard Goats™

AZL White Sox™

Hillsboro Hops™

St. Lucie Mets™

Annual Morning Game

Breast Cancer Awareness Night
You Will Do Better in Toledo Night
Cancer Awareness Night
Celebrate South Carolina Night
Franco-American Heritage Night
Military Appreciation Night
Prostate Cancer Awareness Night
Tacoma Public Schools Night
Relay for Life Night

Salute to Cows Night

Steamed Crabs Night

Tennessee Smokies™
Columbia Fireflies™
Midland RockHounds™
Dunedin Blue Jays™
Biloxi Shuckers™
Hagerstown Suns™

Rome Braves®

San Antonio Missions™
Scranton/Wilkes-Barre Railriders™
Staten Island Yankees™
Palm Beach Cardinals™
Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Trenton Thunder®
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
San Antonio Missions™
Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Portland Sea Dogs®
Charlotte Knights™

Bowie Baysox™

Lehigh Valley IronPigs™
Clearwater Threshers™
Lynchburg Hillcats™
Dayton Dragons™

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT

PRO DEBUT
PRO DEBUT



LB-YD
LB-ZL

BBB-TAB

Yusniel Diaz
Zack Littell

Ace

Belly Buster

Ben's Biz Lazy River
Chompers

Eclipse Game

Steve the|Dancing Batboy
Sean McCall

Susan Mielnik

Tremor (Aaron Bishop)

2017 MAKE YOUR PRO DEBUT WINNER

PD-JS

RELIC

John Springstube

ERAGMENTS OF THE FARM RELICS

FOTF-AA
FOTF-BB
FOTF-BRP

Adbert Alzolay
Rowdy Tellez
Luis Guillorme
Andres Gimenez
Christin Stewart
Royce Lewis
Ryan Vilade
Tommy Doyle
Drew Ward
Brendan McKay
Christian Binford
J.J. Matijevic
Austin Voth
Zach Kirtley
Tim Tebow
Yusniel Diaz
Jhailyn Ortiz
Kyle Young

DISTINGUISHED DEBUT MEDALLIONS

Austin Beck
Adam Haseley
Brendan McKay
Brent Rooker
Cole Brannen
Drew Ellis

Evan White
Greg Deichmann
Gavin Sheets
Hans Crouse
Hunter Greene
Heliot Ramos
Jo Adell

Jake Burger
J.B. Bukauskas
Jeter Downs
Jeren Kendall
Kacy Clemens
Keston Hiura
Kevin Maitan
Kyle Wright
MacKenzie Gore
MJ Melendez
Mark Vientos
Nick Pratto
Pavin Smith
Quentin Holmes
Royce Lewis
Ryan Vilade
Shane Baz

PROMO NIGHT UNIFORM RELICS

PNR-BTN
PNR-CAN
PNR-CSC
PNR-FAN
PNR-MAN
PNR-PCN
PNR-PSN
PNR-RLN
PNR-SCN
PNR-SCR

Reading Fightin Phils™

Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Toledo Mud Hens™

Danville Braves®

Columbia Fireflies™

New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
Richmond Flying Squirrels™
Arkansas Travelers®
Tacoma Rainiers®

Everett AQuaSox™
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Aberdeen IronBirds®

Tulsa Drillers™
Chattanooga Lookouts™

Lake Elsinore Storm™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Frisco RoughRiders™
Hartford Yard Goats™
Columbia Fireflies™
Charleston RiverDogs®

Lake Elsinore Storm™
Altoona Curve™

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®

Fresno Grizzlies™

Tennessee Smokies™
Buffalo Bisons™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Columbia Fireflies™

Erie SeaWolves™

GCL Twins™

Grand Junction Rockies™
Grand Junction Rockies™
Harrisburg Senators™
Hudson Valley Renegades™
Omaha Storm Chasers™
Quad Cities River Bandits™
Syracuse Chiefs™

State College Spikes®

St. Lucie Mets™

Tulsa Drillers™
Williamsport Crosscutters™
Williamsport Crosscutters™

AZL Athletics™

GCL Phillies™

Hudson Valley Renegades™
Elizabethton Twins™
GCL Red Sox™

Hillsboro Hops™

Everett AquaSox™
Vermont Lake Monsters™
AZL White Sox™

AZL Rangers™

Billings Mustangs®

AZL Giants™

AZL Angels™

AZL White Sox™

GCL Astros™

Billings Mustangs®
Ogden Raptors™
Vancouver Canadians™
AZL Brewers™

GCL Braves™

GCL Braves™

AZL Padres™

AZL Royals™

GCL Mets™

AZL Royals™

Hillsboro Hops™

AZL Indians™

GCL Twins™

Grand Junction Rockies™
GCL Pirates™

Annual Morning Game
Breast Cancer Awareness Night

You Will Do Better in Toledo Night

Cancer Awareness Night
Celebrate South Carolina Night

Franco-American Heritage Night

Military Appreciation Night

Prostate Cancer Awareness Night

Tacoma Public Schools Night
Relay for Life Night

Salute to Cows Night
Steamed Crabs Night

Promotional Rally Towel

Field Tarp Used at Coca-Cola Field

Promotional Foam Finger from NYSEG Stadium

Infield Base Used at Spirit Communications Park

Sign from the Outfield Fence at UPMC Park

Ball Used During Royce Lewis' First Professional Game

Wall Sign from Sam Suplizio Field

Team Flag from Sam Suplizio Field

Infield Base from FNB Field

Backstop Netting from Dutchess Stadium

Omaha Storm Chasers™ Mascot Gear

Stadium Giveaway Pennant

Expired Syracuse Chiefs Stock Certificate

New York-Penn League Championship Banner from Medlar Field at Lubrano
Buddy the EIf Team-Issued Jersey from Christmas in July Night
Infield Base Used at ONEOK Field

Williamsport Crosscutters Mascot Gear

Williamsport Crosscutters Stadium Sign



AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS I AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

SPLASH OF THE FUTURE AUTOGRAPHS

Ronald Acuna

Corbin Burnes

0N

11 Michel Baez

12 Anderson Tejeda

13 Kyle Wright

14 Michael Kopech

15 Jay Groome

16 Justus Sheffield

21 Blayne Enlow

23 MacKenzie Gore
25 Hunter Greene

29 1.J. Matijevic
30 Brent Rooker
40 Nick Pratto
46 Adam Haseley
49 Tyler Freeman

50 Gleyber Torres

51 Zac Lowther
59 Kade McClure
61 Zack Littell

62 Jo Adell

63 Drew Waters
68 Keibert Ruiz
70 Adbert Alzolay
71 Ryan Vilade

74 Merandy Gonzalez

87 Drew Ellis

89 Austin Beck

97 Mitch Keller
100 Royce Lewis
102 Pete Alonso
103 Tristen Lutz
104 Chris Seise
106 Colton Welker
107 Sean Murphy

108 Quentin Holmes

115 Jeren Kendall

Carter Kieboom

Greg Deichmann

117
118
119
120
122
124
125
127
135
136
143
145
150
152
166
167
168
169
178
185
188
189
190
192
194
198

Brendan McKay
Dennis Santana
Taylor Trammell
Mark Vientos
Jordan Hicks
Andres Gimenez
Chris Rodriguez
Brendan Rodgers
Blake Rutherford
Hans Crouse
Cole Brannen
Jeter Downs
Heliot Ramos
Jake Burger
Mickey Moniak
Pavin Smith
Gavin Sheets
MJ Melendez
Kevin Maitan
Darick Hall
Cristian Pache
Kacy Clemens
Keston Hiura
Jorge Guzman
A.J. Puk

Shane Baz

Adbert Alzolay
Brendan McKay
Carter Kieboom
Cristian Pache
Gleyber Torres
Hunter Greene
Heliot Ramos
Jo Adell

Jake Burger
Jeter Downs
Jay Groome
Justus Sheffield
Keston Hiura
Kevin Maitan
Keibert Ruiz
Mitch Keller

Gwinnett Braves®
Hagerstown Suns™
Biloxi Shuckers™
Vermont Lake Monsters™
Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Hickory Crawdads™

GCL Braves™

Charlotte Knights™
Greenville Drive®
Trenton Thunder®

GCL Twins™

AZL Padres™

Billings Mustangs®
Tri-City ValleyCats™
Elizabethton Twins™
AZL Royals™

GCL Phillies™

AZL Indians™
Scranton/Wilkes-Barre Railriders™
Aberdeen IronBirds®
AZL White Sox™
Chattanooga Lookouts™
AZL Angels™

GCL Braves™

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Tennessee Smokies™
Grand Junction Rockies™
Jupiter Hammerheads™
Hillsboro Hops™

AZL Athletics™

Altoona Curve™

GCL Twins™

Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
AZL Brewers™

AZL Rangers™

Asheville Tourists®
Midland RockHounds™
AZL Indians™

Ogden Raptors™

Hudson Valley Renegades™
Tulsa Drillers™

Dayton Dragons™

GCL Mets™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Columbia Fireflies™
Burlington Bees™
Hartford Yard Goats™
Kannapolis Intimidators®
AZL Rangers™

GCL Red Sox™

Billings Mustangs®

AZL Giants™

AZL White Sox™
Lakewood BlueClaws™
Hillsboro Hops™

AZL White Sox™

AZL Royals™

GCL Braves™

Clearwater Threshers™
Rome Braves®
Vancouver Canadians™
AZL Brewers™

Staten Island Yankees™
Midland RockHounds™
GCL Pirates™

Tennessee Smokies™

Hudson Valley Renegades™
Hagerstown Suns™

Rome Braves®
Scranton/Wilkes-Barre Railriders™
Billings Mustangs®

AZL Giants™

AZL Angels™

AZL White Sox™

Billings Mustangs®
Greenville Drive®

Trenton Thunder®

AZL Brewers™

Orem Owlz™

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Altoona Curve™

Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 30
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 20
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 35
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45



SOF-MKO
SOF-NP
SOF-NS
SOF-RA
SOF-RL
SOF-RV

Michael Kopech
Nick Pratto
Nick Senzel
Ronald Acuna
Royce Lewis
Ryan Vilade

Adbert Alzolay
Andres Gimenez
A.J. Puk

Corbin Burnes
Carter Kieboom
Cristian Pache
Gleyber Torres
Jorge Guzman
Jordan Hicks
Justus Sheffield
Keibert Ruiz
Michel Baez
Michael Kopech
Ryan Mountcastle
Zack Littell

Charlotte Knights™

AZL Royals™

Pensacola Blue Wahoos™
Gwinnett Braves®

GCL Twins™

Grand Junction Rockies™

Tennessee Smokies™
Columbia Fireflies™
Midland RockHounds™
Biloxi Shuckers™
Hagerstown Suns™
Rome Braves®

Scranton/Wilkes-Barre Railriders™

Staten Island Yankees™
Palm Beach Cardinals™
Trenton Thunder®

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®

Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Charlotte Knights™
Boise Hawks™
Chattanooga Lookouts™

Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 45
Base Quantity 20
Base Quantity 40
Base Quantity 20
Base Quantity 45



